NABADWIP VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE
Department of Botany
Internal Examination for Honours Course
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Semester-V Paper- UG-H-BOT-CC-T-11 Time: 15 Min.

Name:

Roll No.

Each question carries 2 marks (attempt any 5): Marks: 5x2=10

Q1.
Q2.
Q3.
Q4.
Q5.
Q6.
Q7.

What is critical day length?

Differentiate between macro and micronutrient.
Why soil is regarded as nutrient reservoir.

What are phototropins?

What are significance of seed dormancy?

What is florigen concept?

What are adder's-tongue ferns?



